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Pole Dimensions

Pole Type

Front Elevation

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

0 Creation

2/02/2021

1:100 @ A3

Minimum Fall Zone

Top of Safety 

Surface

R1750

R1750

R1750

R1750

4800

5720

480

430

430

Technical Information

Main Dimension 4.8m x 5.72m

Total Area 27.5m2

Max FHOF 480mm

Heaviest Part

Compliant to

NZS 5828:2015

AS 4685:2017

EN 1176:2008




